Microchip Technology - PIC24EP256MC204-E/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

g
y
E
xt
e
rn
al
 In
te
rr
u
p
ts
(3
)
PIC24EP32MC202 512 32 4
5 4 4 6 1 2 2 — 3 2 1 6 2/3(1) Yes Yes 21 28
SPDIP,
SOIC,
SSOP(5),
QFN-S
PIC24EP64MC202 1024 64 8
PIC24EP128MC202 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256MC202 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512MC202 1024 512 48
PIC24EP32MC203 512 32 4
5 4 4 6 1 2 2 — 3 2 1 8 3/4 Yes Yes 25 36 VTLA
PIC24EP64MC203 1024 64 8
PIC24EP32MC204 512 32 4
5 4 4 6 1 2 2 — 3 2 1 9 3/4 Yes Yes 35
44/
48
VTLA(5),
TQFP,
QFN,
UQFN
PIC24EP64MC204 1024 64 8
PIC24EP128MC204 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256MC204 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512MC204 1024 512 48
PIC24EP64MC206 1024 64 8
5 4 4 6 1 2 2 — 3 2 1 16 3/4 Yes Yes 53 64
TQFP,
QFN
PIC24EP128MC206 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256MC206 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512MC206 1024 512 48
dsPIC33EP32MC202 512 32 4
5 4 4 6 1 2 2 — 3 2 1 6 2/3(1) Yes Yes 21 28
SPDIP,
SOIC,